## TEXTILES AND STITCH AROUND MARLBOROUGH. MEMBERSHIP FORM

To comply with General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR) we need to ensure that we have your active consent for certain aspects of your personal information relating to your membership of Textiles and Stitch Around Marlborough

## By signing this form you give your consent to:

- 1. Your name, address, email address and telephone number being recorded and used between members of the committee
- 2. Your photographs, either individually or in a group, being used by Textiles and Stitch Around Marlborough for publishing in: a. Website b. Facebook page 3. Being contacted by : ☐ Email ☐ Phone Name: Address: Email:.... Phone: Mobile ..... Land line..... Signed: ..... Date: ...../......

This form will be held securely by the Secretary of Textiles and Stitch around Marlborough . If a member leaves Textiles and Stitch Around Marlborough this form will be destroyed.